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Hoosier Racing Tire SCCA Super Tour

Group 3 Smal Bore Open Wheel Buttonwillow Raceway West Loop 1.830 miles
Race Saturday Official 2/25/2023 13:25

Race (20:00 Time) started at 14:52:55

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
8 1:28315 +4.606 15:04:40.997
(48) Eric Poulsen 9 1:25.304 +1.595 15:06:06.301
1 1:19.945 +6.584 14:54:16.162 10 1:24.073 +0.364 15:07:30.374
2 1:16.324 +2.963 14:55:32.486 11 1:23.709 15:08:54.083
3 1:15.656 +2.295 14:56:48.142 12 1:24.697 +0.988 15:10:18.780
4 1:14.662 +1.301 14:58:02.804 13 1:24.738 +1.029 15:11:43.518
5 1:14.621 +1.260 14:59:17.425 14 1:25.823 +2.114 15:13:09.341
6 1:13.408 +0.047 15:00:30.833
7 1:16.915 +3.554 15:01:47.748 (32) Chris Poncin
8 1:20.137 +6.776 15:03:07.885 1 1:28.890 14:54:28.802
9 1:16.624 +3.263 15:04:24.509 2 1:30.514 +1.624 14:55:59.316
10 1:13.361 15:05:37.870 3 1:29.446 +0.556 14:57:28.762
" 1:13.811 +0.450 15:06:51.681 4 8:05.040 +6:36.150 15:05:33.802
12 1:15.179 +1.818 15:08:06.860
13 1:14.050 +0.689 15:09:20.910
14 1:13.951 +0.590 15:10:34.861
15 1:13.424 +0.063 15:11:48.285
16 1:14.279 +0.918 15:13:02.564

(8) Edward Erlandson

1 1:20.100 +6.045 14:54:15.864
2 2:13.041 +58.986 14:56:28.905
3 1:19.405 +5.350 14:57:48.310
4 1:19.679 +5.624 14:59:07.989
5 1:20.016 +5.961 15:00:28.005
6 1:19.554 +5.499 15:01:47.559
7 1:19.858 +5.803 15:03:07.417
8 1:17.635 +3.580 15:04:25.052
9 1:15.899 +1.844 15:05:40.951
10 1:15.422 +1.367 15:06:56.373
" 1:15.057 +1.002 15:08:11.430
12 1:14.686 +0.631 15:09:26.116
13 1:14.055 15:10:40.171
14 1:15.052 +0.997 15:11:55.223
15 1:14.076 +0.021 15:13:09.299

(74) Mark Edwards

1 1:23.852 14:54:21.951
2 1:24.498 +0.646 14:55:46.449
3 1:25.587 +1.735 14:57:12.036
4 1:24415 +0.563 14:58:36.451
5 1:24.944 +1.092 15:00:01.395
6 1:30.549 +6.697 15:01:31.944
7 1:28.099 +4.247 15:03:00.043
8 1:28585 +4.733 15:04:28.628
9 1:24.500 +0.648 15:05:53.128
10 1:25.249 +1.397 15:07:18.377
" 1:25.324 +1.472 15:08:43.701
12 1:25.824 +1.972 15:10:09.525
13 1:24.957 +1.105 15:11:34.482
14 1:25.124 +1.272 15:12:59.606
15 1:24618 +0.766 15:14:24.224

(40) Donald Manthe

1 1:27.136 +3.427 1454:26.734
2 1:28.101 +4.392 14:55:54.835
3 1:25.839 +2.130 14:57:20674
4 1:25476 +1.767 14:58:46.150
5 1:27.426 +3.717 15:00:13576
6 1:29.950 +6.241 15:01:43526
7 1:29.156 +5.447 15:03:12.682
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Ellen Lowery Orbits

Series Race Director: Mike West

Region Chief Steward: Maggie Clark
Chairman SOM: Bob Albert
Printed: 2/25/2023 7:00:41 PM
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